a t      Rat           F                  
                         -116
• Measures X & Y forces
• 2 mV/V +/- 0.25% each axis
• Cross talk <0.5%
• Fatigue rated
• Custom designs & capacities available
• SAE 4340 alloy steel construction with

receptacle, 2 plc
mating connectors
supplied  2.06"
0.250"
sq key,
4 plc, keys
not supplied
R2.900"
(R), bridge
identification,
stamped this
face of sensor
2.675"
Capacities - Lb
Model X(R) Y(S)
M231-116-1000/500  1000 500
M231-116-2000/1000  2000 1000
M231-116-1500/500  1500 500
M231-116-2000/500  2000 500
SDAK
-SIG  W
+EXC R
E
A
D C
B
M231-116-2000/750  2000 750 -EXC B
M231-116  models  are  according  to  the  above  drawing.
Consult SensorData’s representative or the factory for
information and availability on specials not listed above.
+SIG  G